SCHOOL OF

DENTISTRY

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN

Postgraduate Program in Restorative Dentistry

Course #

550
786

746

786
570
662
742

742A

746

871

636
742

st th
July 17~ June 30
Summer Term
Course Name Hours/week
Typodont Exercises 8
Review of Restorative Dentistry 2
Periodontal Therapy 4
Research Methodology 1/Every 2
weeks
Fall Term

Principles of Restorative Dentistry

1
Research Methodology 1/Every 2
weeks
Periodontal Therapy 2
Principles of Occlusion 2
Radiology 1
Clinical Restorative Dentistry 6
Patient Treatment
Clinical Restorative Dentistry 6
Assist
Winter Term
Principles of Restorative Dentistry 1
Concepts of Occlusion 1
Research Methodology 1/Every 2
weeks
Prosthodontic Seminar on Implants 1
Clinical Restorative Dentistry 6

Patient Treatment

Involvement
Laboratory procedures
on manikins
Assist/Audit
Assist/Audit
Projects for Publication

Keynote presentations
Active participation in
class
Projects for publication

Assist/Audit

Assist/Audit

Assist/Audit
Patient Treatment

Assist/Observe Master
students

Keynote presentations
Active participation in
class
Assist/Audit
Projects for publication

Assist/Audit

Patient Treatment



742A Clinical Restorative Dentistry 6 Assist/Observe Master

Assist students
Spring Term
Keynote presentations
746 Principles of Restorative Dentistry 1 Active participation in
class
Research Methodology 1/Every 2 Projects for publication
weeks
742 Clinical Restorative Dentistry 6 Patient Treatment
Patient Treatment
742A Clinical Restorative Dentistry 6 Assist/Observe Master
Assist students

Last Revised by Dr. Garcia and Dr. Yaman May 2017.



