

Postgraduate Program in Restorative Dentistry July 1st- June 30th

	Summer To	erm	
Course #	Course Name	Hours/week	Involvement
	Typodont Exercises	8	Laboratory procedures on manikins
550	Review of Restorative Dentistry	2	Assist/Audit
786	Periodontal Therapy	4	Assist/Audit
	Research Methodology	1/Every 2 weeks	Projects for Publication
	Fall Terr	n	
746	Principles of Restorative Dentistry	1	Keynote presentations Active participation in class
	Research Methodology	1/Every 2 weeks	Projects for publication
786	Periodontal Therapy	2	Assist/Audit
570	Principles of Occlusion	2	Assist/Audit
662	Radiology	1	Assist/Audit
742	Clinical Restorative Dentistry Patient Treatment	6	Patient Treatment
742A	Clinical Restorative Dentistry Assist	6	Assist/Observe Master students
	Winter Te	rm	'
746	Principles of Restorative Dentistry	1	Keynote presentations Active participation in class
871	Concepts of Occlusion	1	Assist/Audit
	Research Methodology	1/Every 2 weeks	Projects for publication
636	Prosthodontic Seminar on Implants	1	Assist/Audit
742	Clinical Restorative Dentistry Patient Treatment	6	Patient Treatment

742A	Clinical Restorative Dentistry Assist	6	Assist/Observe Master students	
Spring Term				
746	Principles of Restorative Dentistry	1	Keynote presentations Active participation in class	
	Research Methodology	1/Every 2 weeks	Projects for publication	
742	Clinical Restorative Dentistry Patient Treatment	6	Patient Treatment	
742A	Clinical Restorative Dentistry Assist	6	Assist/Observe Master students	